DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE-BPS

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2022-23

S.No Day
of days| Week Date Order Proposed activity  [Coordinator if any Remark
COMMENCEMENT
1 18.07.22 OF Il YEAR CLASS |Dr. P. GURUSAMY
ALLOTMENT OF
2 19.07.22 MENTORS
3 20.07.22
4 18.07.22 10| 21.07.22
5 22.07.22 | 22,07.22
23.07.22 Saturday
24.07.22 Sunday
25.07.22
26.07.22
37 3; > CENTRAL
>3.07.22 VALUATION
29.07.22
25.0722 10| 30.07.22 Salurday
29.07.22 |31.0722 Sunday
COMMENCEMENT MS. T.
6 01.08.22 VI OF I YEAR CLASS | MOHANASUNDARI
7 02.08.22 1 STAFF MEETING-1
8 03.08.22
9 101.0822 0] 04.08.22 111 KAIZEN MINUTES-1 |Dr. P. GURUSAMY
10 05.08.22 | 05.08.22
06.08.22 Saturday
07.08.22 Sunday
11 08.08.22
09.08.22 Holiday (Muharam)
12 10.08.22
13 108.08.22 10| 11.08.22
14 12.08.22 | 12.08.22
13.08.22 Saturday
14.08.22 Sunday
15.08.22 | Independence day (independence day)
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COMMENCEMENT
15 16.08.22 1 OF Il YEAR CLASS |Dr.V. MEERA

16 |16.08.22 10| 17.08.22

17 18.08.22 | 18.08.22

19.08.22 Holiday (Gokulastami)
20.08.22 Saturday
21.08.22 Sunday
18 22.08.22
19 23.08.22 v UNIT TEST-1 ALL STAFF MEMBERS
SUBMISSION OF
20 24.08.22 V MONTHLY REPORT |Dr. M. AKILANAYAKI
PAPER
PUBLICATION-

21 |22.08221t0|25.0822| VI |I/REVIEW MEETING [Dr. M. AKILANAYAKI

22 26.08.22 | 26.08.22 1 GUEST LECTURE-I |ALL STAFF MEMBERS

27.08.22 Saturday
28.08.22 Sunday
REJUVENATION
23 29.08.22 1 MEETING-HOD  |Dr. M. AKILANAYAKI
REJUVENATION
24 30.08.22 M | MEETING-MENTOR |ALL STAFF MEMBERS
31.08.22 Holiday (Vinayagar Chaturthi)

29.08.22 10 01.09.22

25
[ 26 | 020922 [02.0922] VI |KAIZEN MINUTES-2 |Dr. P. GURUSAMY

03.09.22 Saturday

e 1103°09.22 Sunday
| 05.09.22
106.09.22

| 07.00.22] it
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10.08.22 Saturday
11.08.22 Sunday
31 12.09.22 ‘
32 13.09.22
33 14.09.22
34 112.09.22 10| 15.09.22
35 16.09.22 | 16.09.22
17.09.22 Saturday
18.09.22 Stnday
37 19.09.22
38 20.09.22
39 21.09.22
40 22.09.22 Il UNIT TEST-2 ALL STAFF MEMBERS
19.09.22 1o REJUVENATION
41 23.09.22 |23.09.22 118 MEETING-HOD DrM.AKILANAYAKI
24.09.22 Saturday
25.09.22 Sunday
REJUVENATION
42 26.09.22 v MEETING-MENTOR |ALL STAFF MEMBERS
PAPER
43 27.09.22 Vv PUBLICATION-2 |Dr. P. GURUSAMY
SUBMISSION OF
44 28.09.22 Vi MONTHLY REPORT | MS. T. MOHANASUNDARI
45 29.09.22 1 REVIEW MEETING [Dr.M.AKILANAY AKI
PROPOSAL
26.09.22 10 SUBMISSION-
46 30.09.22 | 30.09.22 I RESEARCH ALL STAFF MEMBERS
01.1022 Saturday
02.10.22 Sunday
47 03.10.22 111 KAIZEN MINUTES-3 |Dr. P. GURUSAMY
04.10.22 Pooja Holiday
05.10.22 Pooja Holiday
48  103.10.22 10| 06.10.22
49 07.10.22 | 07.10.22
08.10.22 Saturday
09.10.22 Sunday
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L
50 10.10.22 |
PR =
51 11.10.22 —-}
=MBERS
3 sLL STAFF MEM
52 121022| v PARENTS MEETINGIAL-=——
53 110.1022 10 13.10.22 '
Tt ; 2 -2
54 14.10.22 [ 14.1022] VI STAFF MEETING
15.10.22 Saturday
16.10.22 Sunday
S5 17.10.22
56 18.10.22
EXTENSION
57 19.10.22 ACTIVITY-1
58 20.10.22
17.10.22 to REJUVENATION
59 21.10.22 | 21.10.22 \% MEETING-HOD |Dr.M.AKILANAYAKI
22.10.22 Saturday
23.10.22 Sunday
24.10.22 Holiday (Diwali)
60 25.10.22 [ UNIT TEST-3 ALL STAFF MEMBERS
SUBMISSION OF
61 26.10.22 I MONTHLY REPORT [Dr. P. GURUSAMY
REVIEW
MEETING/PAPER [Dr.M.AKILANAYAKI
62 27.10.22 111 PUBLICATION-3 |/Dr.V.MEERA
25.10.22 to REJUVENATION |JALL STAFF
63 28.10.22 |28.10.22 IV MEETING-MENTOR [MEMBERS
29.10.22 Saturday
30.10.22 Sunday
INTERNSHIP VIVA
64 31.10.22 \'f VOCE EXAM ALL STAFF MEMBERS
65 01.11.22 VI | KAIZEN MINUTES- [Dr. P. GURUSAMY
66 02.11.22
67 03.11.22
31.1022 to
68 04.1122 | 04.11.22
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